Sonic -5

CREDT T
METORET
[ZEHOR]

1/9



Sonic -5

63

60

50

40

30

20

10

S & & S 3 3 R & &
N NNN <|<|< ~ SIS J=ENNINN[N N[<|< <|<[<
~ ~ NN <[< |l < ~ ~ [N~ N[<I<|< <|</<
~ Ni< <|<Hl< << <=l ~ NI<I<|< <[|<|<
~[~EI~ NIN[< <[<[<]< <[< <[< <
~ [~ Bl NN N NNIN N < <<|<< <|</<
~ BN NN NN NN < < <|<|<< <
NIN[NIN[N[N[S < B << <[< N[N N[N < N
NINININ|S IS << < NN N < N
<|< SN NN < N N N|N < N
<[< < MIN N i * ININ
<|< < N|N
<
<
<
<
N
NIN|N
N[N[NIN
N[N
NIN[EIN
NINININ
N
NIN[N
N[N[N
NINININ
N[N
N|N
N NNNNNS - B5ES
S N[NNI ~ NINTNIN <
~|N < ~ N|N|NIN <<
~ [N <|< NINININININ <|</<
~ 5 NIN[N <|</< ~[NININNININRE <[ <[ <[ <
~ ~ NN <[<ll < ~ NININININ[<[<T<]<
~ I~ =~ < <|[<il< << ~ I ~[=l~ NINININ[<[<|<
~ [N BN N|< <|<[<]< ~ I Bl NN NINN NN < < <<
NN T NN NNNNES <<l<< ~ B NN NINN N <IN N < <
~ Bl NNN NN NN < < <|<|<< NINININNINININ N[ <<
NINININININ S <8 <1< << NN NN < NINININISININ << <
NIN[NIN[SIN <[<[< NN N << ~ SN <<<[<<
<|< ~ [N < N N N|N << <|<|<
<|< < N|N N < <
<|< <
<
<
<
<
N
NIN[N
N[N[N|N
N|N
NIN[ZIN
NINININ
N
S S 3 S 8 A 8 S 8 B

63

60

50

10

/9

(This chart is printed usin%KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)



126

120 ¥

110

100

Sonic -5

90

80

70

64

S & 8 S 3 3 R 8
NINININININININININ < << WWVWLVVVVVVVVVVVY
NININININININININT< << VVVIVIIVYVYVYVVYVVYVVL
NN NN NN NS B < < WV VVVVULVUWUVVWLWYV

NESESESESES < Wwv Wy VvVLyULYyvLnyyvu
< LWL W W WY VY WYY W W W
< L0 L0 | |
N < LU L L L L 0 L0 L0 L L |
N < LU LU LD L L L L L LW WV VW
LWV L v
N N w AVARVARIIRRVARVARI]]
NN
NININ N
NIN(N
v VVVVVVVYV
% VVVVVVVVVVYV
% VVVVVVVVVVYV
v v % VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV Vv % VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV Vv % VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV Vv % VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV Vv a VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV ViV a VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV ViV % VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV Vv % VVVVVVVVVVYV
vV Vv % VVVVVVVVVVYV
AV Vv v VVVVVVVVYVVYV
v % VVVVVVVVVVYV
< v VV VvV VvV
<< Y vV vV V Viuw
< << <|I< AV AVARY AVARTIRRVARVARII]
<</< <<[<l< v v V VWiV W
< << </<|< < v LU L L
< <l<l<|< <|< wiw W w
< < << N NN mim Wwv v v
<< </<<< < N W v i
</ << < <|</<< << < N N
</ << < <|<l<< < < NN
<< <|<< < N
< N
< NN
<|< <<
<|<
<
<
8
~ R
~|N <
~ N|<|<
N NIN N [ ~|[~ ~ NIN| <
~ N < ~ 1=~ ININONININININ < | <
~ N < < NN T NNNNNNESNEIES 3
= m 8 g 3 A 8 R 8 &

/9

(This chart is printed usin%KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)



10

189

180

Z\Z Z

170

z\zZ

z

/
/1Z2\Z\Z
/\z\z\z|/

/

AN

160
/|zZ\Z|/
AN Z|Z|A

/\Z|Z\|Z|z|Z|Z|Z|Z2|Z\|Z|/

1 Z2|Z|Z | Z=m=
Z|\z\Z|Z|Z|/

z|z|z|z|z|z[z|z|z|z|z|z
z|z|z|z|z|z|z|z|z|z]Z|Zz
zz|zBVz z|z

z|z|z|z|z|z|z|Z|z|z|Z|Z

A

A

Sonic -5

A[AAIAIA

N

150

z\z\Z

140

Z\|Z
y4y4

/\Z|Z|/
/1Z|z|z|z
Z|Z\Z|Z|/

i

/

130

z\Z|Z
zZ\Z|z

AYPAN A

Z\Z\Z[/|Z|Z|Z2|Z|Z|/
Z\|Z\|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|/

+
+

Z\z\Z|zZ|Z\Z\Z|Z|/

Z\Z\Z|Z|Z

127

AN

10

50
60
70
80

| le7
189

180

<|<|E|E|E

<< <K<K <C<KC<KLKLKC<LKKCKC<LKEKEEE
< <K €K KKK K KKK KK EILKEE

<

170

<[<|<|<|<|<E[<|EE|E

<< << |[<[K|SIKIE[L|< EE|EE

<< L < <K <KL s
<L L L L KK KKK <

<< << <L/<HUUUU < <
<UUal < < < < < << <E

<

AAA
<

< < < < U yarav4par4rg | -
< < < < < Upar4p4r4p4ra L -
<< CC LK € KK KK s
<< <L C LK KK s
< << << CC <KL L <K CE<CE
<< LCCLCLC L L LKL <
<< <K<K K C LKL KL
<[<|<|<|<|<[=s|<|<|<|E|E|E|E|E|E

AA[ATA
AAAIA A

AIAA

< < < < < UYAr4r4r4r4rd L -
LKL KKK <K<K UEAHAPAPAIANE L] < < < < < < < <

<
<
<
<

<
<
<
<
<
<

A ANEAS
<
<
<< < <<

<
<

AIAA[A[AIAIATIATA

<
<
<
<

160

4/9

E<KE << <<

150
(This chart is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

< < LU ApAp4PARA Ll < < < <

Y < < < K K <K K K<< UPAVAPAPANE L < < < <

AIANA

AlA[AA
AAA[AIA

A[AIA

<< << < C KL< L
<KL KL
<KL LKL L
<< CCLCCLCC LKL
<L L L LKL
L LKL
LKL KL

)] < < < K K < < < K CCCCCLC LKL
<L C LKL
< <K<K KKK KK << iHbdd b <i<i</<
K KKK KKK <K<K <ULUpgmapall < < <
KKK KK <K<K <K< Upartrqpgpall < < <
E < << << << << UPAPAPAPARRL| < < <

AIANAIAIAAA A
<< <K< <K<K <KL

30|A AL A
40
50%
60



Sonic -5

243

240

230

220

210

200

190

S & 8 S 3 3 R 8 &
N
NN
N
N < <
NIN|<
<
v
VvV vV Vv
VvV VvV
N[N VvV vV Vv
VvV vV Vv
v VvV vV Vv
~ I~ 4 vV VvV Vv
NN [N|~ AR VvV vV Vv
NN =N < < vV Vv vV VvV V
~ N (NN < < \VARYS vV VIV
NN NI<|< < AR vV vV VvV
NN BN (N|< vV Vv vV VvV V
NIN|N[N[<|< vV Vv vV VvV V
<|< NN v Vv a VvV vV Vv
AR v VvV vV Vv
AR v a3 VvV vV Vv
NN (VARYZ v VoV VARVARY]
Vv v VoV V VvV
v Vv v vV Vv VvV vV Vv
vV Vv ' vV Vv vV VvV Vv
AR v vV Vv VvV vV Vv
AR v vV Vv VvV vV Vv
AR v vV Vv VvV vV Vv
N \VARYS \% \VARYS vV VIV
N[N N AR v vV Vv VvV vV Vv
N[N AR v vV Vv VvV vV Vv
N \VARYS AARVARVARVARY YARVARVARYS
N AR VVVYVYV VV VYV
v Vv VVVVYV VV VYV
~IN I~ vV Vv VVVVYV VvV
NOUNN NN S < v VVVYVYV vV VvV v
1 NN |N|N N[N|<|< v VVVYVYV wiv v w
1 ~ | N|NN N < < v Vv iuyv vV v iw
il ~ [~ N NIN|N < < < < vV V.V v V vV
i~ > NNIN N </ <|< < < wiv v w LU L L L
~ ~ | NIN|N NI<[<[<|< VW VW [IIRRVTRETTARIT}
1 NIN|N|N NIN|<I< L L LU L L
NIN[N[NININ|<|<|< LU | L LU L L L
<|< ~NNEN [~ < LU LWLV LW
</<|< < wiw v w il
S 8 8 g g g R 5

243

240

/9

(This chart is printed usin%KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)



88

90

100

105

40
(This chart is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

6/9



Sonic -5

126

120 ¥V

o n
8 8 = S
VvV Vv
vV V V Vi
AARARITIRVARYS
VVVVYV [T}
V.V V Vi LU L
vV Vv v LU L
VVVuv LU L L
VvV uiviw LU L
VvV VvV VvV LU L
Vv vu LU LU L
VOV WV W W
Wwiv v Ww W v
VLW LWL L
VoW W W W w v
LU L] L L L Vo
LU | L L L L
LU Ly L
IVARVAIT]
+
¥
+
¥
+
¥
¥
+
*¥
X

126

90 100 110 120
(This chart is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

80

70

64

105

719



100

180 189
<|<|<|<]|<| <" U< << <EK << << << < << <<
<|<l<|< <<« < < << <EKE< << <<<<<<E
<< < << << <|<|< < < <K<K E|<|E|<I < E|EI<|<
<< << << < << << <|E|S|<[S|E|<|E|<|< E|S|<|E
< L[ £ <LK </ << < E|E|E|E|<|< E << E|E|E
E|EE|< <|<|< << << E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E
E << < K[| </ << < E|E|E|E|E|E E|E|E ElEIE
E|E|E|E|E|=|< < < << E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E|E E E[S#SIE
<< << <|<|< SIE|E|E|E|E|E|EE|S
< E < E|E|S|<|E < E
127 130 140 150 160 170 180 189

(This chart is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

8/9

88

90

100

105



Sonic -5

230 240 243
<K <EE<<<<<<<<<c gL << << << << 88
EEE<<E<<<<<<<<<<<<<c<<<<<<<<<<<E
EEKEKAKCECECCCCCCCCCCCCC LKL 90
=
E
|=
100
105
210 220 230 240 243

(This chart is printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

Stitch Count: 243w x 105h

Finished Size: 34.29 cm x 14.81 cm (18 ct./inch)
Cloth: Aida

Cloth's Color: White

# of colors: 13 Colors

Color Table (DMC)

Cross Stitch

310 (638 ct)
311 (1429 ct)
939 (230 ct)
3021 (172 ct)
498 (349 ct)
349 (132 ct)
3829 (371 ct)
522 (318 ct)
3856 (432 ct)
158 (2441 ct)
798 (374 ct)
159 (216 ct)
162 (655 ct)
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